	25255	SHORT		T DEED		4118	
• Parties:	<u>JOHN STRUBEL ar</u> 1492 Lakeshore Klamath Falls	STRUBEL and MARIE E. STRUBEL Lakeshore Drive th Falls, Or. 97601			Vol. 7783 rage 10349		
		<u>-</u>	<u>an an a</u>		Grantor(s)		
	KLAMATH COUNTY 122 Main Street (lamath Falls, (<u>Y</u>		(herein "Borrowe)	r")	
State of Oregon, by and through the Director of Veterans' Affairs					_ Trustee _ Beneficiary		
A. Borrov Lot 23 Office	ver is the owner of real of Ouse Kila H of the County (I property described OMESITES, aCC Clerk of Klau	cording to the	official pla	(herein "Lender")	file in the	
which real proper	ty is hereineften af	id existing or future	improvements 1				
followa:	er, Lender, and Trustee he office of the county i	hereby expressly a recording officer of	dopt and incorporate b the county in which Ty	y this reference the rust Property is loca	entirety of the master ted in the volume and	s thereto, all of r form of Trust at the page as	
	County	Date of Record	Volume or Reel				
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	KLAMATH	12/1/82	M-82	Page 16543	Fee No.	-	
C. Borrower	is indebted to Lender						
income, issues and pr PROVIDED, FU terms thereof and shall payments due on any o Borrower, without war BORROWER cou	ebtedness of Borrower to and conveys to Trustee, refrom to the Lender u OWEVER, that until ti wer may remain in cor offits therefrom; and IRTHER, that if Borrow ther indebtedness and si ranty, a reconveyance venants and warrants t IEREOF, Borrower(s) has	er shall make all pa nants contained in t hall perform all of t of the Trust Prope hat the Trust Prope	and manage the Trus yments for which provi he master form of Trus he covenants contained rty.	efined in the maste t Property, and colli- ision is made in the t Deed recorded as in in the Note, then Th	r form of Trust Deed 1 ect and enjoy the rents Note in strict accordan udicated above, and sha rustee shall execute and	recorded as , revenues, ce with the ll make all	
IN WITNESS WI	IEREOF, Borrower(s) he .DV A	(5)(ve) caused this 7	XM currently	used for agricultur	al, timber or grazing p	purposes.	
Kitum-to	DUN		rust Deed to be execute	d on the $30$	layor June	. 19 8 3	
1225 5	E Ferry St.		JOHN STRUBEL	trulpel	V		
Salem	01 47310		BORROWER(S)	B. Strue	hel		
STATE OF OREGON		ACKNO	VLEDGMENT	L• JIK	UDEL		
County of		88,			H L J H J		
and acknowledged the for	moning in the			L and MARIE	E. STRUBEL		
witness my hand a	and official seal the day	y and year last abo	ary act and deed.	1		<del>}_</del>	
רואת יצוושי			$ \leq 1 $	and	P. J.	/	
STATE OF OREG I hereby cert record on the and duly reco	30th day of	F KLAMATH within in:	Notary Public for My Commission ; SS strument was	Emirne C	- 8 ×		
and duly reco	rded in Vol	A	D.,1983 Df10349		O.GTOCK P	pr M	
FEE <u>\$ 4.00</u>		El	ELYN BIEHN	on pag COUNTY CLE	5 G		
		by	Sury.	in	_Deputy		

١.